NO.195(2021/8/1~8/31)

X % & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
8A18 1,727,703
8A1B NTEELNTH 1,000 1,728,703
8A1H SKIFLINTH(T 1,000 1,729,703
8A1H ORIFLNIEH(T 500 1,730,203
8A1B TMIFLNTH( 2,000 1,732,203
8A1H HJITEINIEH (T 1,000 1,733,203
8A1B IMEEINITEH (T 1,000 1,734,203
8A1H KESELINITEH{T 3,000 1,737,203
8A1H SATFEINITEHAT 2,000 1,739,203
8A1B FHIFLINIH (T 1,000 1,740,203
8A1H SKIFINITH(F 500 1,740,703
8A1B KESELINITHFH 1,000 1,741,703
8A1B FHIFLINIH 1,000 1,742,703
8A1B IMEEINITEH (T 1,000 1,743,703
8A1H OKIFEINIHF{F 3,000 1,746,703
8H138 ONIFLNTEH (T 2,000 1,748,703
88158 LYSELNIHF(T 1,000 1,749,703
8H158 ARIFLNIF(F 2,000 1,751,703
8H16H TASEINTEHFAT 1,000 1,752,703
8H178 OATFEINIEH (T 1,000 1,753,703
8H20H SKSFLNIEHFHH 1,000 1,754,703
8H26H MISFSINTEHAT 1,000 1,755,703
8A27H UyAER5E 5,500 1,761,203
8H27H LYVAILEE 11,806 1,749,397
8H29H ONZFEINIHF{F 2,000 1,751,397
8H29H KKSFLNIEHF A 2,000 1,753,397
8H29H AMIFLINIEHFA 2,000 1,755,397
8H29H paypalF## 1,464 1,753,933
8H318 *N-%%& 12,000 1,765,933
8R4 &Et 51,500 13,270




